
SPORT - SYLLABUS #2
Sept. 12-30, 2022

Date Block 3

Monday, Sept. 12 HW DUE: Intro to Sports collage
Mini sports debate (cont.)

Tuesday, Sept. 13 Sports as history intro
Reflection

Wednesday, Sept. 14 Case study: Trans athletes (intro, video, terms)

Thursday, Sept. 15 Trans issue - historical/cultural context (notes)
Reflection

Friday, Sept. 16 NO CLASS

Monday, Sept. 19 Changing the Game (film)

Tuesday, Sept. 20 Changing the Game (film)
Scenarios to consider

Wednesday, Sept. 21 Reading: “The Next Cultural Battle”

Thursday, Sept. 22 States v. Federal
Reflection

Friday, Sept. 23 NO CLASS

Monday, Sept. 26 Sports as History project intro

Tuesday, Sept. 27 Library - Sports as History project

Wednesday, Sept. 28 NO SCHOOL - ROSH HASHANAH

Thursday, Sept. 29 HW: source evaluation due by the end of  class
Library - Sports as History project

Friday, Sept. 30 NO CLASS

Sports as history project:
NOTES due Monday, Oct. 3 (10 pts)

PROJECT due Monday, Oct. 10 (30 pts)


